Permissions Policy

The purpose of this page is to let you know that LX Network Development, LLC, owns the content on this Website, hereinafter the "work" unless otherwise indicated. It is copyrighted by LX Network Development, LLC, and we claim all legal protections and rights that arise out of the United States Copyright Laws.

Here are some guidelines of what you can and cannot do with our content.

Without the Permission of LX Network Development, LLC

You are free to do the following without our permission: • Link to our site's main page, lxnetdev.com & emeraldshears.com

Only With the Permission of LX Network Development, LLC

(contact us first)

If you would like to do any of the following, you must have our express written consent:

• Use our content for any and all commercial purposes, including selling or licensing printed or digital versions of our content, including posts, articles, videos, podcasts, etc.

Re-posting and Translation Rights

Although we would like to, LX Network Development, LLC does not permit the re-posting of our content in its entirety. This is because search engine algorithms may penalize our website for publishing duplicate content.

In addition, we unfortunately cannot allow the translation and/or publication of our work in another language other than English.

Questions?

If you would like to use our work in a manner that is not described above, please feel free to contact us at info@lxnetdev.com so that we can discuss what you would like to do.

We reserve the right to alter, amend, or revoke these permissions at any time.

Date: May 16, 2022